Dynisco TI422J
Adjustable Thermocouples
Description
Model TI422J is an alternative thermocouple which allows simple,
rapid adjustment of the immersion length to suit each application.
The thermocouple can be specified with either a bayonet cap on an
8" spring to allow for up to 7" of adjustable immersion, or a bayo-
net cap on the flexible armor to allow for full “B” length adjustable
immersion. Dynisco’s temperature thermocouples are designed and
manufactured to applicable ISA standards with accuracy traceable
to the National Institute of Standard Technology (NIST)
Features
■■ Spring or armor adjustable
■■ 0 to 900°F measurement range
■■ 5 foot and 10 foot lengths
■■ Fiberglass insulated element
■■ Application versatility
■■ Wide range of measurements
■■ Handles standard application requirements
■■ Protects the wire
From lab to production,
providing a window into the process
Tagline
Ordering Guide
TI422J-X-XXX-X-XXX
Leadwire1
060	 =	 5' length
120	 =	 10' length
Terminations
0	 =	Stripped wires 2" (50mm) long
1	 =	Standard plug Type J male thermocouple connector
Options2
P2B	=	 Positive seat indicating bayonet cap with
		  1/8" OD tip and 0.210" OD flexible armor
P3B	=	 Positive seat indicating bayonet cap with
		  3/16" OD tip and 0.210" OD flexible armor
Style
S	 =	Bayonet cap on 8" spring
A	=	Bayonet cap on flexible armor
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276084 DOC110813
Dynisco	 Hotline	 1-800-Dynisco	 Dynisco Europe, GmbH	 Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway	 www.dynisco.com	 Pfaffemstr. 21	 Phone	 +49 7131 297 0	 Building 7A, No. 568	 Phone	 +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038	 Phone	 +1 508 541 9400	 74078 Hellbronn	 Fax	 +49 7131 297 166	 Longpan Rd Malu	 Toll Free	 +86 400 728 9117
USA	 Fax	 +1 508 541 6206	 Germany	 Email	 dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com	 Jiading, 201801 China	 Fax	 +86 21 34074025
	 Email	 infoinst@dynisco.com
1. Leadwire: 20 gauge, fiberglass insulated
2. Options are available on model TI422JA only
Tagline
Wiring Label/Rear Terminals